Erstellt am: 2025-04-22 20:12
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
ELEVATOR-SA400-WITH-CENTRIFUGAL-MILL-RM-75
Bruttopreis:
168 040 €
Nettopreis:
136 618 €
Washing system made of stainless steel for fruits and vegetables with attached pivoting centrifugal mill. The
washing system consists of sorting grid, washing vessel, chain conveyor and add-on pivoting centrifugal mill
RM7.5. The conveyor speed can be adjusted by using the integrated frequency converter. Washing process takes
place in the washing area with fresh water shower on the conveyor belt. The Elevator is suitable for processing
different foods e.g. fruits, berries or vegetables. Due to the movability, there is a use with our without the
Centrifugal mill possible without any modification work.
Technical data
Height fruit outlet 1 460 - 1 620 mm
Height mash outlet 1 460 mm
Connection for washing vessel ½ “
Connection for cleaning HD M22 x 1,5 or G1/2“ AG
Material 1.4301 / AISI 304
Weight 510 kg
Discharge height 720 mm
Height 2 570 mm
Width 975 mm
Length 3 600 mm
Erstellt am: 2025-04-22 20:12
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
Electrical protection 16 A
Connected load 400V 50Hz (3 phases)
Motor rating 11,1 (15,1) kW (PS)
Nominal rating kg/h up to 8 000 kg/h
Processable materials
Apples, Pears, Carrots, Manioc, Quince, Beetroot, Vegetables, Tomatoes. This represents just an example, based on
different materials and a selection of fruit processed in practice.
GERÄTESPEZIFIKATIONEN
Gewicht: 510 kg
Produktionsland: Austria
Herstellergarantie: 1 rok
Elektrischer Anschluss:
Nennleistung kg / h: do 8000 kg/h
Material: 1.4301 / AISI 304
GALERIE